
Pos 

(10) 72-81 4v 1601cc- + 2V 2501cc- + Wankel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(10) 72-81 4v-1600cc + 2V-2500cc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(10) J1 82-85 + J2 86-90 (Gr A/N) 

1 

No. 

75 

45 

73 

8 

48 

16 

88 

96 

53 

65 

81 

Name 

Mathias Havdal 

Evald Holstad 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Thorkild Solberg 

Terje Nordmark 

Jon Olsen 

André Sæthern 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

Vidar Schulstad 

Arne Petter Sjåheim 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Best Tm 

58.882 

1:04.345 

1:04.537 

1:04.580 

1:04.766 

1:05.019 

1:05.101 

1:08.463 

1:09.515 

1:26.731 

1:00.013 

In Lap 

5 

6 

9 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

3 

5 

Diff 

5.463 

5.655 

5.698 

5.884 

6.137 

3.362 

4.414 

21.630 

Best Speed 

138,297 

126,555 

126,179 

126,095 

125,733 

125,243 

125,086 

118,943 

117,143 

93,890 

135,691 

Laps 

9 

8 

9 

9 

8 

9 

7 

9 

8 

4 

6 

Make 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Porsche 911 RSR 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Opel Kadett GT/E 

Ford Escort RS 1800 

Opel Kadett B 

Volvo 242 

Volvo 242 

Opel Kadett GT/E 

BMW M3 E30 

Sponsor/Team 

Team Havdal Racing 

GribbSpeed Racing 

Team Havdal Racing 

Orstad Racing 

Olsen Glass Racing 

Sæthern Historic Racing 

Østfold Olje Racing Team 

Orstad Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 8,9 C, Track: Dryoff - Temp: 9,1 C 

Printed: 27.09.2020 13:46:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

HISTORIC 72-90 10 

HISTORIC 72-90 10 Qual 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:24:00 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

27.09.2020 13:25 


